Stacked dielectric and inner electrode with simple mold-less construction.
* This series does not include any safety function.
● Low ESR
● Small size & large capacitance
● For reflow soldering
● RoHS compliant
● Noise suppressor circuit
● Audio circuit

 Features
 Recommended applications
 Explanation of part number
 Specifications
 Construction  Dimensions
51C M ±20 ％
R. voltage [DC]
16 V
Rated voltage [DC]
Capacitance tolerance ±20 %(M)
Dissipation factor (tan δ) tan δ ≦ 1.5 % (20 ℃, 1 kHz)
Withstand voltage
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
E C P U 1 C M A
L±0.2 W±0.20
e±0.30
（±0.25）*1
H
±
0.
2
e±0.30
12
５
（±0.25）*1
g
Product code Dielectric & Rated voltage Capacitance Suffix 2
construction
Suffix 1Cap. Tol.
Element
(Stacked)
Outer electrode
Discontinued
ECPU(A) series
■ Refer to the page of taping specifications
■ Capacitance tolerance：±20 ％(M)
Unit : mm
＊ lt is not warrantable that you can mount the capacitor without trouble under all the mounting condition when
“Recommender for Land dimensions” is adopted.
ECPU1C224MA5
ECPU1C474MA5
ECPU1C684MA5
C
0.68
1.00
1.6
3000
0.10
0.15
0.22
0.33
0.47
Land dimensions
H3
H3
0.8 2.4 1.1
31-Mar-25
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
1.4
1.8 3.6 1.4
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
1.8 3.6
1.8 3.6
1.4
W H
Capacitance (μF)
Rated voltage 16 V [DC]